
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Schalkwiese  ( 71139-1 )
Hildrizhauserstr. 80
71139   Ehningen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 05.10.2024 15:00

15:00

15:00

19:00

KL A

VL A

BL A

KL A

SG Ehningen...ringen III

SG Ehningen/Gärtringen

SG Ehningen...tringen II

SG Ehningen...tringen IV

TSG Reutlingen

PSV Reutlingen

SV Walddorf

TSG Reutlingen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 11.10.2024 20:00 KL A SG Ehningen...ringen III SG Ehningen...tringen IV 0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

BL A

VL A

KL A

KL A

VL A

BL A

KL A

KL A

SG Ehningen...tringen II

SG Ehningen/Gärtringen

SG Ehningen...tringen IV

SG Ehningen...ringen III

SG Ehningen/Gärtringen

SG Ehningen...tringen II

SG Ehningen...tringen IV

SG Ehningen...ringen III

BSV Jungingen

SV Waltershofen

SpVgg. Mössingen V

SV Felldorf

SpVgg. Mössingen III

TSV Gomaringen

SV Felldorf

SpVgg. Mössingen V

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

BL A

VL A

KL A

KL A

VL A

BL A

KL A

KL A

SG Ehningen...tringen II

SG Ehningen/Gärtringen

SG Ehningen...ringen III

SG Ehningen...tringen IV

SG Ehningen/Gärtringen

SG Ehningen...tringen II

SG Ehningen...tringen IV

SG Ehningen...ringen III

VfL Herrenberg III

VfL Herrenberg II

PSV Reutlingen III

PSV Reutlingen IV

TSV Altshausen II

SV Böblingen

PSV Reutlingen III

PSV Reutlingen IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 07.02.2025 20:00 KL A SG Ehningen...tringen IV SG Ehningen...ringen III 0:0


